
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/14/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:40:31 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/6/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/12/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000046,3 CPO,0211,GSD2300000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION HVAC  WV State Office 
Building Nos. 5, 6, &7

DSO MECHANICAL LLC 06/09/2022 07/07/2022 6,505,420.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000047,2 CPO,0313,DEP2200000041,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

National Wetlands Inventory Mapping
Updates for 24 counties

ST MARYS UNIVERSITY OF
MINNESOTA

05/19/2022 07/06/2022 89,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000050,1 CPO,0313,DEP2200000043,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Roll Off Trailer with (2) Two Boxes Technology International Inc 06/07/2022 07/06/2022 33,622.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2200000007,1 CMA,0439,EBA2300000001,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

EBAr70136 NETWORK SWITCHES AITA CONSULTING SERVICES INC 06/30/2022 07/07/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

